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Month Week Dates Events
August

2018

wk-1 (31) 31 Auqust. FridaV+ ) Fall 2018 Semester Begins

September

2018

wk-1 (01-02)

wk-2 (04-09)
wk-3 (11-16) 02Seotember. Sundav ) Janmashtami
wk-4 (18-23) 21 September, Friday F Ashura (10'n Muharram;*
wk-s (25-30) 26 September - 30 September ) Submission of Mid-term

Question Papers to HOD

October

2018

wk-6 (02-07) 03 October - 08 October F Finalizing the Course list and
Faculty allocation for Spring
Semester 2019

wk- 7 (09-14) 05 October, Friday ) Lastdateofpaymentof
semester fees

wk-8 (16-21) 1 0 October, Wednesdav- 23
October. Saturdav

) Mid Tqrm.Exam

19 October, Frhay (Hotiday) ) Durqa Puja (Bijoya Dashami)

wk-g (23-28) 23 October, Tuesday - 25
)ctober, Thrsday (Holiday)

) MidTermBrcak

wk-10 (30-31) 26 October, Friday ) Classes will resume from 26
October, 2018 after mid-term
break.

November
2018

wk-10 (01-04)
wk-11 (06-11)
wk-12 (13-18) 22-30 Nov ) Registration for Spring 2019

Semester
wk-13 (20-25) 21 November, Wednesday (Holiday) > Eid-e-Miladunnabi* frTU_
wk-14 (27-30)

De'cember
2018

wk-14 (01-02)
wk-15 (04-0e) ) 02 December, Sunday D Last date of payment of

semester fees

wk-16(11-16) December 05, Wdndav -
DecemberlS Saturdav

December 16, Sunday (Holiday)

) FiAa! Ela"m*"

> Biiov Dibash
wk-17 (18-23)

wk-18 (25-30) December 25, Tuesday (Holiday)

December 21, Friday -
December 25, Tuesday (Holiday)

) ChristmasDay

) lnter SemesterBreak

26 December, Wednesday
) All the official activities of EUB wil

resume from Wednesday, 26
December,2018.

January
2019 wk-19 (01-03) 01 January, Tuesda/ ) Spring 2019 Semester Begins

*
,F*

Subject to the appearance of the moon.
Final exam has been shifted from l2th December,20l8 to 5th December,20lg.


